



23					7	Ø4 Gasket	1	SS		
22					6	GU10 Lamp holder within wire L=100MM	1			
21					5	M3*12 Screw	2	SS		
20					4	M4*5 Screw	2	SS		
19					3	Lamp cover	1	Galvanized plate		
18					2	M4*8 Screw	2	SS		
17		ST3*12 Screw	2	SS	1	Glass diffuser	1		Frosted	
16		Lamp base	1	Galvanized plate	NO.	Detail	QTY	Material	Remark	
15		Protective ring	1	NBR		BOM				
14		Earth wire L=100MM	1							
13		Ø4 Gasket	2	SS						
12		M4*6 Screw	1	SS						
11		Terminal	1							
10		Insulated paper	1							
9		Bracket of lamp holder	1	Galvanized plate						
8		GU10 Insulated paper of holder	1							
NO.		Detail	QTY	Material	Remark					